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[[¢/.{,4 Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed

benefit

Tork Advanced ShopMax 450 Wiper is highly
absorbent, offering excellent wipe-dry
capabilities. Softness provides cloth-like feel.
Strong construction offers durability, won't
tear easily. Self dispensing Pop-Up box
offers controlled dispensing. This product
contains 100% synthetic and virgin fibers.
Replaces 192139.

66 040099 . 22 86 cm . 1

product properties
Sheets

264.1
450137 66.040099 m 22.86 cm 33.02 ¢f m6 60093 1 White
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[[¢/:{,4 Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed

shipping data

package information

UPC 73286623829
items 200
material Box

pallet
ScC
height
width
length

volume

257.2cm

93.3cm

93.3cm

2240.9 dm3

case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286623826
800

4

25.7 cm

46.7 cm

46.7 cm

56.0 dm3

4.62 kg

5.37 kg



