

# Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed



### benefit

Tork Advanced ShopMax 450 Wiper is highly absorbent, offering excellent wipe-dry capabilities. Softness provides cloth-like feel. Strong construction offers durability, won't tear easily. Self dispensing Pop-Up box offers controlled dispensing. This product contains 100% synthetic and virgin fibers. Replaces 192139.



66.040099



22.86 cm



## product properties

product	Roll Length	Roll Width	Number of Sheets	Sheet Length	Length per case	Ply	Print	Embossing	Color
450137	66.040099 m	22.86 cm	200	33.02 cm	264.160093 m	1	no	no	White



# Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed

## shipping data

### package information

UPC	73286623829
items	200
material	Box

### pallet

-	
scc	
height	257.2 cm
width	93.3 cm
length	93.3 cm
volume	2240.9 dm3

### case information

scc	10073286623826			
items	800			
packages	4			
height	25.7 cm			
width	46.7 cm			
length	46.7 cm			
volume	56.0 dm3			
net weight	4.62 kg			
gross weight	5.37 kg			